Portof Y

Tacoma

HOLDER'S LIST

2017 APMT Fender Repair
Contract No. 070444
Project No. 101068.01

CONTACT: Steven Johnson, Sr. Contracts Administrator

EMAIL: procurement@portoftacoma.com

06/06/2017 09:49 AM PDT

# iCOMPANY FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL PHONE NUMBER VENDOR TYPE
1 |American Construction Co., Inc. Dan Dickey dand@americanconstco.com (253) 254-0118 Contractor

2 |Blackwater Marine, LLC Juan Rodriguez jrodriguez@blackwatermarine.com 425-828-6434 Contractor

3 |Global Diving & Salvage, Inc. Renee Gowdy rgowdy@gdiving.com 206.623.0621 Subcontractor
4 |Hamilton Construction Co. Buck Allen ballen@hamil.com 360-742-3326 Contractor

5 |Legacy Contracting, Inc. Chris Rau bids@legacycontractinginc.com 503-749-1818 Contractor

6 |Manson Construction Co. Dave Bingham proposals@mansonconstruction.com 206-762-0850 Contractor

7 |Manson Construction Inc. Dave Bingham dbingham@mansonconstruction.com 206-762-0850 Contractor

8 |MMEFX STEEL CORP OF AMERICA Roger Stutzman roger.stutzman@mmfx.com 425-830-8077 Supplier

9 |Neptune Marine LLC Travis Crabb travis@neptunemarine.biz 360-333-2065 Contractor

10 |No Response No Response No Response karen@redside.biz No Response No Response
11 |No Response No Response No Response niclasa@americanconstco.com No Response No Response
12 |No Response No Response No Response erik.ellefsen@itbco.com No Response No Response
13 |No Response No Response No Response shaner@pacificpile.com No Response No Response
14 |No Response No Response No Response ssmith@gdiving.com No Response No Response
15 |Pacific Pile & Marine Vicente Varas vicentev@pacificpile.com (206) 331-3873 Contractor

16 |Rognlin's, Inc. Nicole Stevens bids@rognlins.com 3605325220 Contractor

17 |Seattle Daily Journal of Commerce Ken Elliott plans@djc.com 2066228272 Plancenter

18 |Zalda Technology Corporation Johnny Qiu zaldausa@zaldatechnology.com +1 5107834910 Supplier
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